24-Nov
24-Nov
25-Nov
25-Nov
25-Nov
2-Dec

2-Dec
2-Dec
2-Dec

24-Jan
24-Jan
24-Jan

26-Jan
26-Jan
26-Jan

27-Jan
28-Jan
29-Jan

31-Jan
1-Feb

2-Feb

18-Feb
18-Feb
18-Feb

18-Feb
25-Apr

25-Apr
25-Apr

CFB
CFB
CFB
CFB
CFB
CFB

NFL
NFL
NFL

NCAAB
NCAAB
NCAAB

NCAAB
NCAAB
NCAAB

NCAAB
NCAAB
NCAAB

NCAAB
NFL

NFL

NCAAB
NCAAB
NCAAB

NCAAB

NFL

NFL
NFL

lowa vs. Nebraska
lowa vs. Nebraska
Mich vs. Ohio St.
Mich vs. Ohio St.
Mich vs. Ohio St.
UGA vs. Bama

Tampa Bay vs. Carolina
GB vs. KC
Ari vs. Pitt

Manhattan at Connecticut
Nicholls St. at Mississippi St.
Oregon St. vs Pittsburgh

New Hampshire at Fairfield
Hawaii vs UT Rio Grande Valley
Lafayette at Penn

Alabama vs Oregon
Southern at Valparaiso
LIU Brooklyn at Northern Kentucky

Duke vs. Georgia Tech
Super Bowl!

49ers vs. Lions

USF vs. FAU

Memphis vs. SMU
Minnesota vs. Rutgers

Uconn vs. Marquette
NFL Draft Packers

Malik Nabers
NFL Draft Ravens

Under 25.5
lowa ML
Over 46.5
Mich -3
Parley over/-3
Under 54.5

Over 36.5
GB +6
Ari ML

Manhattan +35
Nicholls St. +25.5
Under 144

Over 138.5
Under 149.5
over 133.5/Laf +11.5

Oregon +9
Under 147.5
Under 146.5

GaTech +12.5
Chiefs Moneyline

Kittle longest rec 24.5
USF-2.5

SMU -4.5

Minnesota -3.5

Uconn -6.5

Offensive Lineman 1st pick

6th overall pick
Corner 1st pick

$55.00
$44.00
$25.00
$25.00
$20.00
$30.00

$20.00
$25.00
$25.00

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

$30.00
$100.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$25.00

$50.00
$45.00

$5.00
$5.00

$974.00

$50.00
$56.00
$22.25
$22.25
$48.00
$26.10

$18.20
$22.00
$55.00

$18.20
$18.20
$18.20

$18.20
$18.20
$54.00

$18.30
$18.30
$18.30

$28.75
$107.50

$9.30
$8.70
$9.10
$21.00

$45.45
$27.00

$8.50
$22.50

$912.50

$105.00
$100.00
$47.25
$47.25
$68.00
$56.10

$38.20
$47.00
$80.00

$38.20
$38.20
$38.20

$38.20
$38.20
$74.00

$38.30
$38.30
$38.30

$58.75
$207.50

$19.30
$18.70
$19.10
$46.00

$95.45
$72.00

$13.50
$27.50

$1,627.50

w
W

W
w
W
W

W
w

w
W

$0.00

28 In Play
13 Risk To Win
Push 0 $0.00 $0.00
Win % 68.29%
Balance $2,673.00
League Total $ Payout|Wins |Losses |Pushes|Win % |Profit
MLB $0.00 (1] 1] 0 0.00% $0.00
NFL $475.00 8 3 0 72.73% $215.00
PGA $0.00 0 0 0 $0.00
-$15.00
CFB $423.60 6 1 0 85.71% $199.60
NCAAB $452.90 14 8 0 63.64% $146.75
Total $1,336.50 28 13 0 68.29% $546.35
Averages Previous Totals
Avg Risk | Avg. "To win" Yesterd  $0.00
$46.3810 $77.5000 Past70 $0.00
Winning Bets
26.3929 | $55.2321
Losing Bets
$18.0769 ‘ -$18.0769
HitHHHE . $1,233.50 $0.00

$228.65
$84.25









