

Date	League	Game	Bet	Risk	To win	Payout	Result	Wins	28	In Play				
										Risk	To Win			
24-Nov	CFB	Iowa vs. Nebraska	Under 25.5	\$55.00	\$50.00	\$105.00	W	Losses	13	\$0.00	\$0.00			
24-Nov	CFB	Iowa vs. Nebraska	Iowa ML	\$44.00	\$56.00	\$100.00	W	Push	0					
25-Nov	CFB	Mich vs. Ohio St.	Over 46.5	\$25.00	\$22.25	\$47.25	W	Win %	68.29%					
25-Nov	CFB	Mich vs. Ohio St.	Mich -3	\$25.00	\$22.25	\$47.25	W	Balance	\$2,673.00	\$0.00	\$0.00			
25-Nov	CFB	Mich vs. Ohio St.	Parley over/-3	\$20.00	\$48.00	\$68.00	W	League	Total \$ Payout	Wins	Losses			
2-Dec	CFB	UGA vs. Bama	Under 54.5	\$30.00	\$26.10	\$56.10	W	MLB	\$0.00	0	0			
2-Dec	NFL	Tampa Bay vs. Carolina	Tampa -5	\$20.00	\$0.00	-\$20.00	L	NFL	\$475.00	8	3			
2-Dec	NFL	Tampa Bay vs. Carolina	Over 36.5	\$20.00	\$18.20	\$38.20	W	PGA	\$0.00	0	0			
2-Dec	NFL	GB vs. KC	GB +6	\$25.00	\$22.00	\$47.00	W	NBA	-\$15.00	0	1			
2-Dec	NFL	Ari vs. Pitt	Ari ML	\$25.00	\$55.00	\$80.00	W	CFB	\$423.60	6	1			
23-Jan	NCAAB	Mercer vs Tennessee St.	Over 141	\$20.00	\$0.00	-\$20.00	L	NCAAB	\$452.90	14	8			
24-Jan	NCAAB	Manhattan at Connecticut	Manhattan +35	\$20.00	\$18.20	\$38.20	W	Total	\$1,336.50	28	13			
24-Jan	NCAAB	Nicholls St. at Mississippi St.	Nicholls St. +25.5	\$20.00	\$18.20	\$38.20	W			0	68.29%			
24-Jan	NCAAB	Oregon St. vs Pittsburgh	Under 144	\$20.00	\$18.20	\$38.20	W				\$546.35			
26-Jan	NCAAB	Utah Tech at Washington St	Under 140.5	\$20.00	\$0.00	-\$20.00	L	Averages						
26-Jan	NCAAB	Grambling St. at Troy	Under 141.5	\$20.00	\$0.00	-\$20.00	L	Avg Risk	Avg. "To win"					
26-Jan	NCAAB	New Hampshire at Fairfield	Over 138.5	\$20.00	\$18.20	\$38.20	W	\$46.3810	\$77.5000					
26-Jan	NCAAB	Hawaii vs UT Rio Grande Valley	Under 149.5	\$20.00	\$18.20	\$38.20	W	Winning Bets						
26-Jan	NCAAB	Lafayette at Penn	over 133.5/Laf +11.5	\$20.00	\$54.00	\$74.00	W	26.3929	\$55.2321					
26-Jan	NCAAB	Alabama vs Oregon	Under 160	\$20.00	\$0.00	-\$20.00	L	Losing Bets						
27-Jan	NCAAB	Alabama vs Oregon	Oregon +9	\$20.00	\$18.30	\$38.30	W	\$18.0769	-\$18.0769					
28-Jan	NCAAB	Southern at Valparaiso	Under 147.5	\$20.00	\$18.30	\$38.30	W	Previous Totals						
29-Jan	NCAAB	LIU Brooklyn at Northern Kentucky	Under 146.5	\$20.00	\$18.30	\$38.30	W	Yesterd	\$0.00					
30-Jan	NCAAB	Bethune Cookman vs Delaware St.	Over 142	\$20.00	\$0.00	-\$20.00	L	Past 7 D	\$0.00					
31-Jan	NCAAB	Furman at UAB	Under 158	\$20.00	\$0.00	-\$20.00	L	\$228.65						
31-Jan	NCAAB	Duke vs. Georgia Tech	Ga Tech +12.5	\$30.00	\$28.75	\$58.75	W	\$84.25						
1-Feb	NFL	Super Bowl	Chiefs Moneyline	\$100.00	\$107.50	\$207.50	W							
1-Feb	NCAAB	Kentucky vs. Florida	Kentucky -5.5	\$25.00	\$0.00	-\$25.00	L							
2-Feb	NFL	49ers vs. Lions	Kittle longest rec 24.5	\$10.00	\$9.30	\$19.30	W							
18-Feb	NCAAB	USF vs. FAU	USF -2.5	\$10.00	\$8.70	\$18.70	W							
18-Feb	NCAAB	Memphis vs. SMU	SMU -4.5	\$10.00	\$9.10	\$19.10	W							
18-Feb	NCAAB	Minnesota vs. Rutgers	Minnesota -3.5	\$25.00	\$21.00	\$46.00	W							
18-Feb	NBA	All Star Game	Under 360.5	\$15.00	\$0.00	-\$15.00	L							
18-Feb	NCAAB	UConn vs. Marquette	UConn -6.5	\$50.00	\$45.45	\$95.45	W							
18-Feb	NCAAB	UCLA vs. Utah	under 135	\$20.00	\$0.00	-\$20.00	L							
25-Apr	NFL	NFL Draft Packers	Offensive Lineman 1st pick	\$45.00	\$27.00	\$72.00	W							
25-Apr	NFL	Malik Nabers	6th overall pick	\$5.00	\$8.50	\$13.50	W							
25-Apr	NFL	NFL Draft Ravens	Corner 1st pick	\$5.00	\$22.50	\$27.50	W							
26-Apr	NFL	NFL Draft Colts	WR first pick	\$5.00	\$34.00	-\$5.00	L							
27-Apr	NFL	NFL Draft Seattle	LB first pick	\$5.00	\$37.00	-\$5.00	L							
23-Jan	NCAAF	Washington vs. Michigan	Washington ML	\$25.00	\$34.00	-\$25.00	L							
				\$974.00	\$912.50	\$1,627.50		\$0.00						
								##### ##### \$1,233.50 \$0.00						

